
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Nr.
115
111
124
129
162
101
191
138
116
123
184
105
117
102
125

4
73

168
114
118
109
165

Nome
VANDERLEI ALVES
FABIO LOPES
RONNY ALVES
DIEGO MAZON
FELIPE EVANGELISTA
ADILSON CALLIX
GUILHERME FULLMANN
MARCO DA COSTA
CARLOS HENRIQUE
RAFAEL DE PAULA
MARCO GRECO
DOUGLAS RUSSO
CHARLES BORTOLOSSO
ANTONIO MARCELO
THIAGO FREITAS
DEIVIDI DE SOUZA
EDSON FARIAS
WALYSON AMARAL
RAFAEL MACEDO
DANILO TEIXEIRA
ELVES NEVES
GUSTAVO YAZIGI

Melhor Tm

1:49.822
1:50.025
1:50.828
1:51.475
1:51.612
1:52.222
1:52.353
1:53.261
1:53.290
1:53.412
1:54.209
1:54.218
1:54.600
1:54.741
1:55.289
1:55.496
1:56.517
1:57.848
1:58.545
1:59.498
2:02.250
2:03.250

2o. melhor

1:49.835
1:51.038
1:51.484
1:53.743
1:52.052
1:53.505
1:53.273
1:53.934
1:53.532
1:53.505
2:08.451
1:56.082
1:54.685
1:56.029
1:55.694
1:57.029
1:56.997
1:58.632
1:58.671
2:01.375
2:03.107
2:03.277

Melhor Spd

137,350
137,096
136,103
135,313
135,147
134,412
134,255
133,179
133,145
133,002
132,074
132,063
131,623
131,461
130,836
130,602
129,458
127,995
127,243
126,228
123,387
122,385

Classe

GP LIGHT 1000
GP LIGHT 1000
GP LIGHT 600
GP LIGHT 1000
GP LIGHT 600
GP LIGHT 1000
GP LIGHT 1000
GP LIGHT 600
GP LIGHT 600
GP LIGHT 600
GP LIGHT 1000
GP LIGHT 1000
GP LIGHT 600
GP LIGHT 1000
GP LIGHT 600
GP LIGHT 1000
GP LIGHT 1000
GP LIGHT 600
GP LIGHT 1000
GP LIGHT 600
GP LIGHT 1000
GP LIGHT 600

Home

SP
SP
SP
SP

SP

SP

SP
SP
SP
SP

SP
SP

Classificado pela melhor volta2a e 3a Paulista de Motovelocidade
Domingo

CLASS GP LIGHT 600/1000

Qualificação

Interlagos 4,190 Km

16/07/2017 09:30

3a e 4a Paulista de MV
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